Position Other Positions Held

Development Svcs Division
Manager

Director Community
Development

Economic Development
Manager

Building Official
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Planner
Code Enforce Off II
Senior Planner

Director Community
Development

Sr. Office Assistant
Sr Admin Analyst
Office Assistant |

Seasonal Code Enforcement
Officer

Building Inspector I
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Intern Economic Development
Director Dev Svcs
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

City

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Department

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$128,637

$114,437

$108,804

$100,387
$95,976
$81,996
$68,368
$65,665
$65,611

$52,855
$42,045
$27,963

$9,405

$6,843
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,100
$1,000
$840
$177
$100
$100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,962

$10,024

$13,534

$41,888
$11,984
$34,480
$28,766
$9,434
$8,048

$22,226
$5,648
$1,216
$3,712

$1,500
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



