Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Development Svcs Division Manager		Lincoln	Development Services	\$128,637	\$17,962
Director Community Development		Lincoln	Development Services	\$114,437	\$10,024
Economic Development Manager		Lincoln	Development Services	\$108,804	\$13,534
Building Official		Lincoln	Development Services	\$100,387	\$41,888
Senior Civil Engineer		Lincoln	Development Services	\$95,976	\$11,984
Associate Planner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$81,996	\$34,480
Code Enforce Off II		Lincoln	Development Services	\$68,368	\$28,766
Senior Planner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$65,665	\$9,434
Director Community Development		Lincoln	Development Services	\$65,611	\$8,048
Sr. Office Assistant		Lincoln	Development Services	\$52,855	\$22,226
Sr Admin Analyst		Lincoln	Development Services	\$42,045	\$5,648
Office Assistant I		Lincoln	Development Services	\$27,963	\$1,216
Seasonal Code Enforcement Officer		Lincoln	Development Services	\$9,405	\$3,712
Building Inspector II		Lincoln	Development Services	\$6,843	\$1,500
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$1,200	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$1,200	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$1,200	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$1,200	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$1,200	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$1,100	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$1,000	\$0
Intern Economic Development		Lincoln	Development Services	\$840	\$0
Director Dev Svcs		Lincoln	Development Services	\$177	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$100	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Lincoln	Development Services	\$100	\$0